If one number is 21, the other will be:

A. 40 B. 58

C. 45 D. 35

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

Value of 0.1 × 0.01 − 0.01 × 0.001:

A.  0.00999 B.  0.00199

C. 0.00099 D. None of these

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

Numeral for sixteen lakhs sixteen thousand sixteen is:

A. 16161616 B.  1616016

Please mark (✓) for the correct answer.

Question: 23 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 6805

Question: 24 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 6806

Question: 25 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 6807

Question: 26 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 6808

Question: 27 of 125 Marks: 3QID: 6809

If x : y ::